m Palmbus

® Départ le 08/02/2025 entre 20:30 et 1:53

Grille horaire

O AlfreddeMusset 20:30 21:30 2225 012 153
Cannes

O Saint-Pierre & 2031 21:31 2225 012 153
Cannes

O Ranchito 2032 21:32 2227 014 154
Cannes

QO CollinedesPuits 2033 21:33 2227 014 155
Le Cannet

O ValFrayére 20:34  21:34 2228 015 156
Le Cannet

O Fravére & 2035 21:35 2229 016 156
Cannes

O BoccaNord & 2036  21:36 2230 017 157
Cannes

QO LesPompiers & 20:37 2137 2231 018 157
Cannes

O BoccaFormapdle & ' 5037 2137 2231 o018 157
Cannes

Piscine Municipale -
O GrandBleu 20:38  21:38  22:32  0:19 158
Cannes

QO PalaisdesVictoires & 50,35 21:38 2232 019 158
Cannes

QO Coubertin & 2040 2140 2234 021 200
Cannes

O MoulindelaGaiete & 50,41 2141 2235 o022 201
Cannes

QO Saint-Jean & 20:42 2142 2236 023 202
Cannes

O PlaceduMarché & 5043 2143 2237 024 203
Cannes

O Mairie Annexe & 2045 2145 2239 025 204
Cannes

Gare SNCF Sainte-
O Marguerite & 20:45 21:45  22:39 025  2:04
Cannes

Méridien & 20:46 21:46 22:40 026 205
Cannes



Leader &

Cannes

Les Pins &
Cannes
Beausite &
Cannes
Médiathéque &
Cannes
Vallombrosa &
Cannes

Le Riou &
Cannes

Rue du Port
Cannes

Hotel de Ville -
Pantiero &
Cannes

Gare Maritime &
Cannes

Rue des Serbes &
Cannes

Gare SNCF de Cannes
&

Cannes

Place Vauban &
Cannes

Charles Schaumann &
Cannes

Milton &
Cannes

Lycée Carnot &
Cannes

Paul Doumer &
Le Cannet

Mistral &
Le Cannet

Grande Bretagne &
Le Cannet

Neuilly &
Le Cannet

Jean Jaurés
Le Cannet

Mairie du Cannet &
Le Cannet

Place Leclerc
Le Cannet

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:53

20:56

20:57

21:00

21:02

21:03

21:05

21:07

21:09

21:10

21:12

21:14

21:14

21:15

21:17

21:18

21:47

21:48

21:49

21:50

21:51

21:52

21:53

21:56

21:57

22:00

22:02

22:03

22:05

22:07

22:09

22:10

22:12

22:14

22:14

22:15

22:17

22:18

22:41

22:42

22:42

22:43

22:44

22:44

22:45

22:48

22:49

22:51

22:53

22:54

2255

22:56

22:58

22:59

23:00

23:02

23:02

23:03

23:05

23:06

0:27

0:27

0:28

0:28

0:29

0:30

0:31

0:33

0:34

0:36

0:37

0:39

0:40

0:41

0:42

0:43

0:44

0:46

0:46

0:47

0:48

0:49

2:05

2:06

2:06

2:07

2:08

2:08

2:09

2:11

2:12



Emile Roux
Le Cannet

Gambetta &
Le Cannet

Penh Chai &
Le Cannet

21:18

21:19

21:20

22:18

22:19

22:20

23:06

23:07

23:08

0:49

0:50

0:51



